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Metro Bus On-Time Performance 
76

.7
%

75
.8

% 78
.7

%

78
.0

%

75
.5

%

76
.6

%

78
.0

%

77
.2

%

78
.5

%

80
.9

%

76
.8

%

77
.4

%

60%

65%

70%

75%

80%

85%

90%

GWC SBC SFV SGV WSC System
Aug-12 Sep-12 Oct-12 Nov-12 Dec-12 Jan-13

Up is 
good

Up is 
good

OTP Goal
(80%)



33

SFV Service Council March 2013 Meeting

Complaints Per 100,000 Passengers
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Miles Between Mechanical Road Call
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Metro Bus Cleanliness Ratings
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Bus Traffic Accidents per 100,000 Miles
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Bus Station Monthly Cleanliness Ratings by Region
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Metro Bus Average Weekday Ridership
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Metro Orange Line Monthly Ridership Trends
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Metro Rail Avg. WEEKDAY Riders Trends
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